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TOP STORIES THIS WEEK
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US Federal Reserve raised interest rates by 0.25% and
signaled a faster pace of increases in 2017.

OPEC agreed Oil cuts of 1.8 mbpd to bring market to
balance in 2nd half.

India CPI inflation dipped to 3.63% in November
2016 vs 4.20% in October 2016. WPI Inflation eases
to0 3.15% in October 2016 vs 3.39% in October 2016.

SBI approved 3.9% stake sale in SBI Life Insurance at
Rs.460 per share.

Axis Bank completed acquisition of ACRE from IFCI.

BOB to buy 64% stake in housing finance arm of
Central Bank of India at Rs.250 cr: PTI

Titagarh Wagons gets order from Indian Navy for
construction of 2 Fuel Barges.

IRB Infra wins Udaipur Tollway Project, costing
Rs.2,100 Cr

APL Apollo Tubes receives Patents for 4 Hollow
Section Designs.

Wockhardt Daman unit compliant with principles &
guidelines of good manufacturing as per UK MHRA

Coal India Q2 Cons Net Profit at Rs.600.4 Cr Vs Rs.2654
cr (YOY). Cons total income at Rs.25759 CrVs Rs.23821
Cr (YOY).

WEEKLY INDICES CHANGE

Prev

SENSEX
NIFTY
MIDCAP
SMLCAP
METAL
OIL&GAS
AUTO
TECK
BANKEX
IT

FMCG
HC

PSU

@)
POWER
CcG
REALTY

26489
8139
12236
12113
10429
11895
20235
5438
20984
10033
7880
15219
7742
11050
1994
13771
1283

26747
8261
12535
12320
10912
12131
20463
5383
21411
9814
8113
15544
7967
11169
2023
13932
1298

-0.96
-1.48
-2.39
-1.68
-4.43
-1.95
-1.11

1.02
-1.99

2.23
-2.87
-2.09
-2.82
-1.07
-1.43
-1.16
-1.16

GLOBAL INDICES

Prev

NASDAQ
FTSE

NIKKEI
HANGSENG

19843
5437
7011

19401

22020

19756
5444
6954

18996

22755

0.44
-0.13
0.82
2.13
-3.23

TOP GAINERS WEEKLY

Mandhana Industries
Rolta India

Mastek Limited
Kohinoor Foods Ltd.
Sonata Software

45.70
68.15
176.80
73.50
183.45

78.52
25.05
17.67
17.41
12.06

TOP LOSERS WEEKLY

Global Offshore Service

Tree House Education
Edelweiss Fin. Ser
MBL Infrastructures
Muthoot Finance

66.05
23.85
82.80
70.35
269.95

30.36
26.95
13.03
11.62
11.10
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SUPPORT & RESISTANCE

7850 ‘ 7950 ‘ 8050 ‘ 8139 ‘ 8250 ‘ 8350 ‘ 8450
MOVING AVERAGES
8305 ‘ 8545 ‘ 8575 ‘ 8515
COMMODITY MARKET CURRENCY RATES
GOLD 27164 27576 -1.49 INR- 1 USD 67.7777 67.584 0.29
Silver 36964 41221 -10.33 INR- 1 EURO 70.7531 71.7607 -1.40
Crude 3510 3474 1.04 INR- 100 YEN 57.38 59.06 -2.84
INR- 1 POUND 84.2341 85.1289 -1.05
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Market declined last week, tracking weakness in other global stocks after the US Federal Reserve (US Fed)
hiked interest rate on Wednesday, 14 December 2016. US Fed also hinted at a more aggressive pattern of
rate increases next year. Higher interest rates in the US could result in dollar outflows from emerging markets
towards the US. Selling the Indian stock market was, however, contained by back-to-back positive data in the
domestic economy. For the Next week Nifty likely to trade in the range between 8350 - 8450 in the upper
side and 8050 — 7950 in the lower side.

STOCKS AT 52 WK HIGH STOCKS AT 52 WK LOW
T T T
Hind Zinc 281.15 Global Offshore 66.05
IGL 913.35 Jubilant Food 837.90
Merck 1039.15 KSK Energy Vent 18.30
Shilpa 731.90 Sreeleathers 125.00
Ujaas Energy 51.25 Tree House 23.85
FIl ACTIVITY DIl ACTIVITY
12/12 -94.45 12/12 -266.20
13/12 -2181.03 13/12 178.92
14/12 -632.29 14/12 210.86
15/12 -611.97 15/12 -177.48
16/12 -90.36 16/12 30.48
NET (-3610.10) NET (-23.42)
WEEKLY STOCK IDEA VOLUME BREAKOUT STOCKS
m--- _ saip | cwe
GODREJIND B Clariant 731.45
TVSMOTORS B 374 395 Shakti Pumps 146.90
GLENMARK B 930 965 Saksoft 264.50
AXISBANK B 471 495 Future Market Netw 40.95
BIOCON B 982 1035 Ansal Properties 15.85

Buy on dips & Sell on rise with Stop-loss of 3%
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MAJOR RESULTS
AGM MEETING
THIS WEEK:

20 DECEMBER 2016

= BGLOBAL

= 21STCENMGM
= VALECHAENG
= VISASTEEL

= JETAIRWAYS

21 DECEMBER 2016

JVLAGRO
ORBITCORP
CURATECH
BANARISUG

22 DECEMBER 2016

= MANDHANA
= ESSDEE
= BSLIMITED
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GOLD-DEC:

It seems too oversold ((RSI <30). It has
major support at 26590/26040. If it
breaks 26590, then you can see levels
upto 26040/25555. And on upper side
major Resistance is at 27786, if it breaks
it then it can move upto 28420/29130.

SILVER-MAR:

MCX Silver-Mar seems oversold
(RSI < 39). It has major support at
38600/35955. If it breaks 38600, then it
can fall down to 37930/35955. And on
upper side it has major Resistance at
42210/44505.

PRECIOUS METALS

COPPER-FEB:
Technically, MCX Copper-Feb seems
overbought (RSl > 68). It has major
support at 380, if it breaks it, then you
can see levels upto 372/358. Otherwise,
it may retreat upto 396/405/421.

CRUDE OIL-DEC:

After the mixed Crude oil inventories
on 14/12/2016, it seems too positive.
It has major & crucial support at
3270. If it breaks 3270 and upcoming
U.S. Job data & Manufacturing data
not supports it, then it may fall to
3112/2970. Otherwise, it may retreat
upto 3690/3888.

T T N N NN

Gold-Feb 26040 26590 27218 27786 28420
Silver-Mar 35955 37930 40230 42210 44505
BASE METALS
N N N T T
Copper-Feb
Zinc- Dec 168 176 186 196 204
Lead-Dec 144 149 156 162 169
Nickel-Dec 735 748 765 781 795
ENERGY
e N R N N B
Crude oil-Dec 3112 3270 3490 3690 3888
Natural Gas-Dec 205 219 235 249 264
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Gateway to Prosperity

Launches

Making it easy for Women Traders/Investors
A

and helping them achieve their financial
goals, Indira Securities introduces the
concept of Women Desk. Under which
equipped office space, management
facilities, expert guidance, advanced
- \ softwares like Advance Get, Falcon, Ace
f’ equity research, Greek option analysis
. etc provide charting/research facilities
also to traders. Women relationship
officers are also appointed here for
any assistance. This trading desk is
indeed a very good platform for
women to become successful
trader/investor in capital market.

‘Ramavat House'E-15 Saket Nagar, Indore-452018
Call: 0731-4097170-173 | Mob: +91-9303172345 | Toll Free : 18001030059 | SMS <INDIRA> to 56070

Disclaimer: This report is for private circulation within the Indira Group. This report is stictly confidential and for information of the selected recipient only and may not be atered in any way, transmitted to, copied or distributed, in part or in whole, to
any other person or to the media or reproduced in any form. This report should not be construed as on offer or solicitatioin to buy or sell any securities or any interest in securities. It does not consuitute a personal recommendation or take into account

the particular investement objectives, financial situations, or any such fector. The information, opinions estinates and foresasts conteined here have been obtained from, or base upon, sources we believe to be reliable, but no representation of
warranty, express or implied, is made by us to their accuracy or completeness. Opinions expressed are our current opinions as of the date appearing on this material only and are subject to change without notice.



